DHI-VTO3211D-P1/P2/P4-S2
IP 1/2/4-botton Villa Door Station
Technical Specification
System
Main Processor Embedded processor
Operating System Embedded Linux operating system
Button Type Mechanical

Power Consumption Standby≤1W, working≤7W
Gross Weight 660 g (5.51 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP Villa Door Station
DHI-VTO3211D-P1-S2 IP 1-button Villa �oor Station
DHI-VTO3211D-P2-S2 IP 2-button Villa �oor Station
DHI-VTO3211D-P4-S2 IP 4-button Villa �oor Station
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Application
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
VTO3 Series | DHI-VTO3211D-P1/P2/P4-S2